NEW BOSTON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
SUMMER FIELD TRIP WAIVER-2009

I, hereby, give permission for my child, , to participate in the following field trips.
| do hereby release, absolve and hold harmless the New Boston Recreation Department; the organizers,
sponsors and anyone connected with the field trip. In case of injury to my child, | hereby waive all claims
against the organizers and supervisors of the field trips. | likewise release from responsibility any person
transporting my child to and from the field trip. In case of an accident or serious illness, | request the New
Boston Recreation Department to contact me. If the Recreation Department or its authorized representative
is unable to reach me, | hereby authorize them to seek emergency medical treatment for my child as
needed.

Parent’s Signature Date

TRIP DATE TRIP LOCATION TRIP COST PARENT'S SIGNATURE
WEEK 1+2

June 29-July 10 Swim Instruction Free
WEEK 3

Tue, July 14 Sunapee State Park $5.00

Thu, July 16 Chunky’s Cinema $15.00

(pizza,soda,ice cream,movie tix)

WEEK 4

Tue, July 21 Silver Lake State Park $5.00

Thu, July 23 Glow Bowling-Leda Lanes $17.00

(2 hrs. bowl/pizza/soda/shoes)

WEEK 5

Tue, July 28 Sunapee State Park $5.00

Thu, July 30 New England Velodrome $10.00
WEEK 6

Tue, Aug. 4 Silver Lake State Park $5.00

Thu, Aug. 6 Canobie Lake $25.00
WEEK 7

Tue, Aug. 11 Sunapee State Park $5.00

Thu, Aug. 13 Water Country $25.00
WEEK 8

Tue, Aug. 18 Wallis Sands State Park $5.00

Field Trips must be paid by June 29" with balance of registration payments. Field trips are subject
to change or cancellation based on weather or other events. Refunds will be given if trips are
cancelled.



